Corsair | T3 Rush Gaming Chair

Ticket No. Name
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Christopher Hodge
Rich Parsons
Steven Hunter
Rich Parsons
Callum Rees
Rich Parsons

Ross Taylor
Wojtek Parsley
Michael Fisher
Charles Taylor
Artjoms Sivickis

Ewan Aimson
Billy Cox
Petr Vodvarka
Rossi Johnstone
Christopher Gilbert
Tomasz Rucinski
Samuel Batchelor
Anthony Bullough
Stephen Brannen
Jason Andreas

Nigel Mason

Rich Parsons
Peter Fulbrook

John Cornish

Aaron Duce

Rich Parsons

Ross Taylor
Randel Marshall

Craig Mason

William Reid
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60
61
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63
64

Ticket No. Name

Danny Tavares
Petr Vodvarka
Natalie Stockdale
Matthew Barlow
Adam Le Cornu
Simonas Paukstys
Michael Stone
Hywel Evans
Matthew Oldale
Richard Moore-harris
Samuel Hindley
Jamie Mccann
Petr Vodvarka
Rich Parsons
Charles Taylor
Rich Parsons
Scott Wakeman
Lewis Greenshields
Rich Parsons
William Reid
James Webb
Rich Parsons
Mark Kettlewell
Marcus Cooper
Sean Prowse
Richard Haines
James Keay
Ross Taylor
Ross Taylor
Daniel Cheetham
Samuel Hindley

Natalie Stockdale
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Ticket No. Name

Jordan Travers
Christopher Parnell
Simonas Paukstys
Christopher Pardoe

Danny Tavares

William Reid
Richard Moore-harris
Rich Parsons
William Reid
Daniel Trodden
Beau Saunders
Billy Truss
Sammy Alhireiby
Matthew Buchan
Kieren Fox
Toldark Twinches
Rich Parsons
Andrew Lempicki
Rich Parsons
Lloyd Downing
Danny Tavares
Natalie Stockdale
Daniel Cheetham
Steven Hunter
Rich Parsons
Peter Fulbrook
Benjamin Cooper
Danny Tavares
Toldark Twinches
Petr Vodvarka
Alan Buchan

Dean Willshire

*Correct answer:

Starbucks. ¢ Total: 295

Draw: August 28, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Simonas Paukstys
William Reid
Owen Jackson
Lewis Wood
Jason Andreas
Callum Rees
Christopher Parnell
Adam Pospichal
Samuel Hindley
Daniel Cheetham
John Cornish
Michael Stone
Mark Kettlewell
Rich Parsons
Rich Parsons
Samuel Hindley
Rich Parsons
Richard Moore-harris
Natalie Stockdale
Robert Hutchinson
Alan Buchan
Matthew Oldale
Stephen Anderson
Paige Ackland
Rich Parsons
Stephen Newcombe
Petr Vodvarka
Billy Cox
William Reid
Toldark Twinches
Ross Taylor

Lewis Cheshire

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

Simonas Paukstys
Chris Heggie
Billy Cox
Petr Vodvarka
Dean Willshire
Natalie Stockdale
Jason Andreas
Lily Sanders
Lewis Greenshields
Anna Bassett
Natalie Stockdale
Nadia Halabi
William Reid
Samuel Manser
Ross Wood
Rich Parsons
Dillon Garbutt
Natalie Stockdale
Danny Tavares
Rich Parsons
Simonas Paukstys
William Reid
Callum Rees
Jason Andreas
Craig Mason
Jordan Travers
John Cornish
Michael Fisher
Lewis Wilcock
Natalie Stockdale
Charles Taylor
Christopher Parnell

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Ticket No. Name

Adam Devine
Natalie Stockdale
Andrew Lempicki

Isaac Slough

Steven Carter

Rich Parsons

Charles Taylor

John Cornish

Matthew Oldale
Kieren Fox
Rich Parsons
Christopher Parnell
Natalie Stockdale

John Cornish
Charles Partridge

Michael Fisher
Adam Pospichal
Natalie Stockdale

William Reid

James Webb

Petr Vodvarka

Rich Parsons

Matthew Wright
Mark Kettlewell

Rich Parsons

Rich Parsons
Daniel Cheetham

Rich Parsons

Michael Stone

David Barnaby

Jamie Mccann

Danny Tavares

*Correct answer:

Starbucks. ¢ Total: 295

Draw: August 28, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

193 David Povey 225
194 Rich Parsons 226
195 Andrew Lempicki 227
196 Jon Sanger 228
197 Andrew Lempicki 229
198 Ally Hitchin 230
199 Rich Parsons 231
200 Jordan Olley 232
201 Lloyd Downing 233
202 Suzanne Butler 234
203 Rich Parsons 235
204 Rich Parsons 236
205 Danny Tavares 237
206 Matthew Oldale 238
207 Tomasz Rucinski 239
208 Callum Rees 240
209 Kian Morley 241
210 Rich Parsons 242
211 Richard Haines 243
212 William Reid 244
213 Christopher Parnell 245
214 Natalie Stockdale 246
215 Tomasz Rucinski 247
216 Robert Bellamy 248
217 Lewis Greenshields 249
218 Kieren Fox 250
219 David Povey 251
220 Wojtek Parsley 252
221 William Reid 253
222 Natalie Stockdale 254
223 Adam Pospichal 255
224 Andrew Lempicki 256

Ticket No. Name

Petr Vodvarka
Sammy Alhireiby
Paige Ackland
Ferenc Kincses
Lewis Greenshields
Rich Parsons
Danny Tavares
Danny Tavares
William Reid
Petr Vodvarka
Rich Parsons
Rich Parsons
Jamie Gibson
Rich Parsons
Callum Rees
David Povey
Daniel Cheetham
Simonas Paukstys
Christopher Parnell
Natalie Stockdale
Rich Parsons
Steven Hunter
Natalie Stockdale
Rich Parsons
Charles Taylor
Natalie Stockdale
Richard Moore-harris
Rich Parsons
Matthew Barlow
Rich Parsons
Ross Taylor

Tomasz Rucinski

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Ticket No. Name

Michael Fisher
Tomasz Rucinski
Rich Parsons
Petr Vodvarka
Mark Kettlewell
Jason Andreas
Natalie Stockdale
Michael Stone
Kieran Jarvis
Ferenc Kincses
Richard Moore-harris
Roberto Rebelo
Stephen Postlethwaite
Rich Parsons
Rich Parsons
Stephen Newcombe
Lewis Wood
Danny Tavares
Lewis Wood
Andrew Kingman
Matthew Oldale
Natalie Stockdale
Rich Parsons
Tom Henderson
Randel Marshall
Rich Parsons
Christopher Parnell
Martin Crewe
Christopher Parnell
William Reid
Alex Atkins

Matthew Barlow

*Correct answer:

Starbucks. ¢ Total: 295

Draw: August 28, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

289 Natalie Stockdale
290 William Reid
291 Stephen Brannen
292 Natalie Stockdale
293 Marcus Head
294 William Reid
295 Ferenc Kincses

*Correct answer: Starbucks. ¢ Total: 295 < Draw: August 28, 2023 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4
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